 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-414-01k

|

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

W A W AR AR

47 FT
58 HILLS & DALES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-3-73
4-19-77

4-25-79
2-84

7-17-98
4-25-03

HILBERT ARTHUR A & RUTH E

PREDOVICH DONALD & ELAINE
BRAZZELL MAX S & V JUANITA
SPRAKS FARRELL D

ANDERSON ROBERT & CARRYL:

ANDERSON ROBERT & CARRYL A TRUSTEES
JACKSON CHAD D & ADRIENNE D

C.F. 25,50
C.F.28.80
C.F.38.40

C.F. 57.20

NO SP
S.P. 107,500



